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Elite Adventure 
Sailing Programme
Spring and Summer 2022
Crew	 Dates	 Days	 Itinerary	 Prices

1	 Fri 18 - Sun 20 Mar	 2	 Mad March Getaway: Chatham - France - Chatham	 £268

2	 Fri 25 - Fri 1 Apr	 7	 Channel Dash 1: Chatham - France - Chatham	 £776

3	 Fri 1 - Fri 8 Apr	 7	 Channel Dash 2: Chatham - Boulogne - Dieppe	 £776 
	 	  	 - Honfleur - Fecamp - Calais - Chatham

Around Britain 1

4	 Fri 15 - Sat 23 Apr	 8	 Northumbrian Idyll: Chatham - Southwold - Whitby	 £828 
	 	 	 - Farne Islands - Eyemouth - Anstruther - Lossiemouth (Inverness)	

5	 Sat 23 Apr - Tue 3 May	 10	 Viking Saga: Lossiemouth (Inverness) - Orkney - Shetland Isles	 £998 
	 	 	 - Fairisle - Cape Wrath - Western Isles (Lewis, Harris) 
	 	 	 - Skye - Mull - Oban

6	 Tue 3 - Tue 10 May	 7	 Celtic Ceilidh: Oban - Puilldobrhain - West Loch Tarbet (Jura)	 £788 
	 	 	 - Islay - Bangor (Belfast Lough) - Isle of Man - Dublin (Howth)

7	 Tue 10 - Tue 17 May	 7	 Celtic Odyssey: Dublin (Howth) - Wicklow - Milford Haven	 £788 
	 	 	 - Isles of Scilly (St Marys, Tresco, St Agnes) - Penzance

8	 Tue 17 - Wed 25 May	 8	 Western Adventure: Penzance - Mullion Cove/Helford River	 £828 
	 	 	 - Brittany (Morlaix, Treguier) - Guernsey - Sark - Jersey (St Helier)

9	 Wed 25 May - Wed 1 June	 7	 French Fizz: Jersey (St Helier) - Sark - Alderney	 £788 
	 	 	 - Cherbourg - Honfleur - Dieppe - Chatham

End of Around Britain 1

10	 Fri 3 - Mon 6 June	 3	 Flanders Flyer 1: Chatham - France/Belgium - Chatham	 £440
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Summer Isles

Escape - Extend Yourself - Live Your Life!



Around Britain 2

11	 Fri 10 - Fri 17 June	 7	 Esprit de France: Chatham - Boulogne - Dieppe	 £788 
	 	 	 - Honfleur - St Vaast - Southampton

12	 Fri 17 - Sat 25 June	 8	 Western Idyll 1: Southampton - Weymouth - Dartmouth	 £828 
	 	 	 - Salcombe - Fowey - Helford River - Penzance

13	 Sat 25 June - Sat 2 July	 7	 Irish Jig 1: Penzance - Isles of Scilly (St Agnes, St Mary’s, Tresco)	 £788 
	 	 	 - Milford Haven - Skomer Island - Wicklow - Dublin (Howth)

14	 Sat 2 - Sat 9 July	 7	 Emerald Express 1: Dublin (Howth) - Isle of Man	 £788 
	 	 	 - Bangor (Belfast Lough) - Campbeltown - Islay 
	 	 	 - West Loch Tarbet (Jura) - Oban

15	 Sat 9 - Tue 19 July	 10	 Northern Lights 1: Oban -Tobermory - Skye - Summer Isles	 £998 
	 	 	 - Stornoway - Orkney Isles - Fairisle - Shetland Isles 
	 	 	 - Lybster/Helmsdale - Lossiemouth (Inverness)

16	 Tue 19 - Wed 27 July	 8	 Eastern Adventure 1: Lossiemouth (Inverness)	 £828 
	 	 	 - Montrose - Eyemouth - Holy Island - Farne Islands 
	 	 	 - Lower Newton by the Sea - Whitby - Southwold - Chatham

End of Around Britain 2

17	 Fri 29 July - Mon 1 Aug	 3	 Flanders Flyer 2: Chatham - France/Belgium - Chatham	 £440

Honfleur

Sunset off Skye

New People - New Places - New Experiences



Email: info@elitesailing.co.uk
www.elitesailing.co.uk

Tel: 01634 890512
Elite Sailing, Chatham Maritime Marina,
Leviathan Way, Chatham, Kent ME4 4LP
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18	 Fri 5 - Fri 12 Aug	 7	 August Adventure: Chatham - Boulogne - Dieppe	 £788 
	 	 	 - Honfleur - St Vaast - Southampton

19	 Fri 12 - Sat 20 Aug	 8	 St Malo Magic: Southampton - Sark - St Malo - Isles Chaussey	 £828 
	 	 	 - Alderney - Cherbourg - Yarmouth - Southampton

20	 Sat 20 - Sat 27 Aug	 7	 Western Idyll 2: Southampton - Weymouth - Dartmouth	 £788 
	 	 	 - Salcombe - Fowey - Helford River - Penzance

21	 Sat 27 Aug - Sat 3 Sept	 7	 Irish Jig 2: Penzance - Isles of Scilly (St Agnes, St Mary’s, Tresco)	 £788		
	 	 	 - Milford Haven - Skomer Island - Wicklow - Dublin (Howth)

22	 Sat 3 - Sat 10 Sept	 7	 Emerald Express 2: Dublin (Howth) - Isle of Man	 £788 
	 	 	 - Bangor (Belfast Lough) - Campbelltown - Islay	 		
	 	 	 - West Loch Tarbert (Jura) - Oban

23	 Sat 10 - Tue 20 Sept	 10	 Northern Lights 2: Oban - Tobermory - Skye - Summer Isles	 £998 
	 	 	 - Stornoway - Orkney Isles - Fairisle - Shetland Isles 
	 	 	 - Lybster/Helmsdale - Lossiemouth (Inverness)

24	 Tue 20 - Wed 28 Sept	 8	 Eastern Adventure 2: Lossiemouth (Inverness) - Montrose	 £828 
	 	 	 - Eyemouth - Holy Island - Farne Islands - Lower Newton by the Sea 
	 	 	 - Whitby - Southwold - Chatham

End of Around Britain 3

25	 Fri 30 Sept - Fri 7 Oct	 7	 Autumn Breeze: Chatham - Southwold - South Holland	 £760 
	 	 	 (Zierickzee, Veere, Middelburg) - Ostende - Chatham

26	 Fri 14 - Wed 19 Oct	 5	 Dining Out Cruise: Chatham - Queenborough - N. Fambridge	 £560 
	 	 	 - Pin Mill - Ramsgate - Harty Ferry - Chatham

Join for just a week or 
for a Lifetime Experience...
Tour	 Days	 Price 

Around Britain 1	 47	 £4500 
Around Britain 2	 47	 £4500 
Around Britain 3 (Excluding St. Malo Magic)	 46	 £4500 
Around Britain 3 (Including St. Malo Magic)	 54	 £5250

Prices per berth on a Bavaria 46 including all meals aboard, 
all operating expenses, wet weather gear, RYA coaching 
at all levels. Unbeatable value.

Around Britain 2022


